SWANS-ACT 2017

RD DATE

4 Thursday, April 13

8 Sunday, May 14

13 Saturday, June 17

19 Friday, July 28

22 Friday, August 18

HOME AWAY FROM HOME FUNCTIONS

OPPONENT

West Coast Eagles

North Melbourne

Richmond

Hawthorn

Adelaide Crows

VENUE

Domain
Stadium

Etihad
Stadium

MCG

MCG

Adelaide
Oval

Canberra

Time

8.10pm

4.40pm

1.45pm

7.50pm

7.50pm

Good
Friday eve



HOST TV
NETWORK

Foxtel

Foxtel

Foxtel

Seven

Seven




